
ISDA SA Benchmarking Unit Tests - Licensed vendors

Acadia Inc

Website:

Contact: john.pucciarelli@acadia.inc | Tel: +1 315 585 8050

scott.sobolewski@acadia.inc

ActiveViam

Website:

Contact: Colleen Cosgrove | Tel: +1 646-688-4443

cco@activeviam.com

Adenza

Website:

Contact: Herve Delaforcade | Tel: +33-628811910

herve.delaforcade@adenza.com

Avera AI (Area 120 at Google)

Website:

Contact: avera-ai-site@google.com 

Bloomberg

Website:

Contact: Eugene Stern

estern8@bloomberg.net

risk_solutions@bloomberg.net

Finastra

Website:

Contact: Vincent Prado

Vincent.Prado@finastra.com

FinMechanics

Website: https://www.finmechanics.com

Contact: contact@finmechanics.com | Tel: +65 (0) 67473340

FIS

Website:

Contact: Irina Reitgruber

info@fisglobal.com

ICE

Website: www.theice.com  

Contact: David Ezra | Tel: +972 37196198 

david.ezra@ice.com

ITS Corp.

Website:
Contact: Jong Gon Park

jgpark@its.co.kr

MSCI

Website:
Contact: Luis Lopez

Luis.Lopez@msci.com

Murex

Website:

Contact: Ahmed FRAIHI | Tél : +33-1-44053202 Mickael DE OLIVEIRA NEVES | Tél : +33-1-44052392

afraihi@murex.com mdeoliveiraneves@murex.com

Omni Risks Management

Website:

Contact: Pierre Leignadier

Pierre.Leignadier@omnirisks.com

Opensee

Website: www.opensee.io

Contact: Jean-Philippe Rezler 

jean-philippe.rezler@opensee.io

Quantile Technologies

Website:

Contact: Tobias Becker | Tel: +44 203 917 7521

tobias.becker@quantile.com

TriOptima AB

Website: https://osttra.com

Contact: Gemma Bailey Erik Petri 

gemma.bailey@trioptima.com erik.petri@trioptima.com

https://www.murex.com/frtbsolution/

https://omnirisks.com/

https://www.quantile.com/

https://www.bloomberg.com/professional/solution/regulation/frtb/

https://www.finastra.com/frtb

https://www.fisglobal.com/en/capital-markets-solutions/investment-banking-and-brokerage/risk-management-

and-regulation

http://www.symphonyg2.com

https://www.msci.com/regulatory-solutions/banks

https://www.acadia.inc

https://activeviam.com/en/solutions/finance/accelerators

adenza.com

https://avera.area120.com
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